Experience advanced performance
with the Epson GT-20000. Combine A3
flexibility, fast scanning speeds and
excellent reliability. Maximise efficiency
and control with advanced features
including RGB dropout, auto de-skew
and text enhancement.
Streamline document management with

158 mm
458 mm
Ordering information
GT-20000 for EMEA B11B195021
GT-20000 for UK B11B195021BY
GT-20000NPro for EMEA B11B195021NP
GT-20000NPro UK B11B195021NA
For further information please contact your local Epson office or visit www.epson-europe.com
Austria 0810/20 01 13 (0,07 €/Min.) Belgium 070/350120 (0.1735 €/min.) Czech 800/142 052 Denmark 44 50 85 85 Finland 0201 552 091
France 0821 010 100 (0,12€/min) Germany 01805/23 41 10 (0,14 €/Min.) Greece 210-8099499 Hungary 06800 147 83 Ireland 1 800 409132 Italy
02-660321 10 (0,12 €/min.) Luxemburg 900/43010 (0,24 €/min.) Middle East +9714 8818934 Netherlands 0900-5050808 (0.05 €/oproep